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Advancers
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26,903.57
1,600.19
751.91
1,672.95
918.92

27,020.28
1,607.14
757.62
1,680.15
924.52
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Decliners
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Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

Top 10 Index
Contributors
Constituent

SuU

CNR
CcP

CNQ
CVE
BMO
BCE

S&P/TSX Composite Index

# of Index
Constituents

Sector

Energy
Industrials
Communication
Services
Consumer
Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Health Care
Real Estate
Utilities
Financials
Information
Technology

Materials

S&P/TSX Composite
Index

Index Contribution

12.75
11.73
11.34
8.64
7.27
6.40
5.85
3.53
3.36
3.17

213

SHOP
AEM
WPM
ABX
FNV
CCO

K

AGI
TECK.B
POW

Weight

15.82 %
12.99 %
2.35%
3.41%
3.74 %
0.25 %
1.79 %
3.78 %
32.79 %
9.70 %
13.38 %
100.00 %

-44.13
-26.59
-23.51
-13.56
-12.52
-12.36
-9.49
-6.04
-4.64
-3.94

Market Cap Index
($B) Contribution
$609.06 35.39
$499.91 20.91
$90.30 10.60
$131.21 4.62
$144.13 2.66
$9.66 0.38
$68.98 0.63
$145.59 -1.91
$1,262.16 -6.90
$373.38 -46.38
$514.99 -123.34
$3,849.40 -105.36
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Unchanged
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

BTE
VET
IVN
CVE
KEL
CEU
MDA
MEG
TVE
SuU

Return

9.72%
4.86%
4.23%
4.06%
3.86%
3.51%
3.22%
3.21%
3.06%
2.79%

% Change

-0.43 %
-0.43 %
-0.75%
-0.43 %
-0.61 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent

SSRM
IMG
AG
FVI
EDR
WPM
TFPM
AGI
NGD
K

Return

-8.70%
-7.81%
-71.67%
-7.65%
-71.54%
-6.22%
-6.02%
-5.73%
-5.38%
-5.28%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Energy -
Industrials -
Telecomm ~
Cons Disc

Cons Staples
Health Care |
Real Estate

Utilities
Financials
Info Tech

Materials
-0.5%

-04% -0.3%

-0.2%

-0.1%

0.0%

0.1%  0.2%



This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational
purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under
the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including,
without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the

information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All

rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc. http://www.tsx.com/trading



TSX
Daily Volume 471,562,716 Daily Volume 233,795,758
Daily Value $16,933,502,814 Daily Value $8,261,386,985
Daily Trades 1,179,413 Average Trade Size 358
Daily Symbols Traded 2,208 % TSX Volume 49.58 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

D
CNQ
BTE
TRP
IVN
CVE
BNS
WCP
MFC
K

SuU
BCE
HBM
GTWO
ABX

ENB
RY
POW
XLY

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HND
ZEB
XEG
HOD
HNU
QQu
TSLA
XGD
HOU

TSX Volume

24,655,847
21,428,222
12,701,078
10,768,210
10,251,934
9,317,107
9,097,722
8,952,389
7,905,724
6,373,028
6,348,174
6,160,112
5,828,969
5,757,279
5,192,716
4,726,757
4,574,428
4,488,840
4,453,648
4,423,479

Market Volume
2,707,471
2,519,166
2,173,077
1,571,709
1,133,423
1,084,837

867,323
843,546
793,925
791,737

$988,334,850

TSX Value

$2,499,352,285
$941,940,177
$33,769,737
$696,247,524
$108,780,143
$185,529,190
$681,719,197
$84,550,542
$330,372,371
$133,444,592
$336,191,556
$201,252,783
$86,544,256
$15,823,556
$147,791,389
$106,893,959
$276,420,056
$809,628,861
$232,400,671
$684,565

37,031,773

79,403

Market Value
$109,791,363
$19,230,234
$100,451,136
$27,256,989
$5,822,232
$28,156,535
$22,170,688
$22,613,386
$24,459,617
$9,066,527

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

TD
CNQ
RY
TRP
BNS
SuU
MFC
SHOP
BMO
ENB
CM
POW
PPL
CLS
BCE
CVE
GWO
CNR
BN
NA

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
HNU
XEG
XGD
VFV
TSLA
QQuU
HND
NVDA

TSX Volume

24,655,847
21,428,222
4,488,840
10,768,210
9,097,722
6,348,174
7,905,724
2,008,253
1,976,352
4,574,428
2,503,172
4,453,648
4,402,547
994,218
6,160,112
9,317,107
3,523,738
1,228,444
2,021,255
1,234,412

Market Volume
2,707,471
2,173,077
1,084,837
1,571,709

793,925
158,462
843,546
867,323
2,519,166
524,291

TSX Value

$2,499,352,285
$941,940,177
$809,628,861
$696,247,524
$681,719,197
$336,191,556
$330,372,371
$311,718,273
$304,548,728
$276,420,056
$245,302,699
$232,400,671
$220,126,503
$211,103,251
$201,252,783
$185,529,190
$180,453,659
$176,597,296
$173,886,030
$172,938,889

$12,447
466

1,145

Market Value
$109,791,363
$100,451,136
$28,156,535
$27,256,989
$24,459,617
$23,942,921
$22,613,386
$22,170,688
$19,230,234
$19,204,034



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,730 1,177,683

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 42,317,250 D 20,535,300
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 32,236,100 CNQ 17,846,600
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 28,424,500 TRP 9,089,000
TD SECURITIES INC. 25,435,400 BNS 6,943,500
SOCIETE GENERALE CAPITA 18,384,800 GTWO 5,093,400
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 186,197,159 Daily Volume 104,852,269
Daily Value $107,826,611 Daily Value $60,962,255
Daily Trades 51,352 Average Trade Size 3,842
Daily Symbols Traded 1,030 % TSXV Volume 56.31%

TSXV Volume
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume

Symbol TSXV Volume
FLT 14,733,397
AUMB 4,384,708
PNG 3,020,565
CRI 2,526,632
HIVE 2,428,008
DEF 2,347,781
QNC 2,284,304
SVRS 1,965,518
GPUS 1,916,029
ROS 1,883,790
TAU 1,794,221
GSVR 1,769,892
uUscu 1,673,020
FUU 1,602,933
RPX 1,519,000
RAK 1,432,784
CDPR 1,403,678
YTY 1,350,000
MJS 1,344,201
LUCA 1,334,690

TSXV Value

$6,541,863
$989,736
$9,931,231
$225,608
$7,578,315
$572,929
$4,031,339
$253,450
$180,869
$150,803
$1,833,869
$520,894
$194,979
$366,816
$138,809
$665,646
$666,986
$27,000
$227,957
$2,085,761

TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
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Symbol TSXV Volume
PNG 3,020,565
HIVE 2,428,008
FLT 14,733,397
TOl 28,897
ARTG 208,996
QNC 2,284,304
HCU 1,181,560
LUCA 1,334,690
TAU 1,794,221
NCI 787,592
SGD 178,960
ATX 600,584
NEXM 116,354
SCcz 1,110,176
EU 322,450
SGML 146,909
LMN 22,179
FDR 299,351
AUMB 4,384,708
PTK 137,731

TSXV Value

$9,931,231
$7,578,315
$6,541,863
$5,112,818
$5,086,560
$4,031,339
$2,303,673
$2,085,761
$1,833,869
$1,658,240
$1,456,812
$1,298,256
$1,244,176
$1,222,392
$1,196,628
$1,097,755
$1,083,256
$1,041,517

$989,736

$982,156

Volume
Value

Dark TSX/TSXV Trading

40,092,000

1,377,061,818

Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded

174,658
1,609



